
 

Te Wānanga o Aotearoa Long Distance Nationals 2016 

Race 3 – W6 30km Women & Mixed 

1 October 2016 

Overall Placings 

 
Place    Time     Bib#              Name/City               Age          Division          Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

   *1   2:39:39    219      Woolley Kumaras/Whetumatarau Horouta  0  W6 30km - Open Mixed           1         

    2   2:41:11    193      Mako Ruamata                          0  W6 30km - Master Women         1    F     1 

    3   2:42:02    225      Mjs Haeata                            0  W6 30km - Open Women           1    F     2 

    5   2:42:59    185      Gunz & Rozes Waitakere OCC            0  W6 30km - Master Mixed         1         

    5   2:44:22    189      Aotearoa Mixed Natives Te Puu Ao      0  W6 30km - Master Mixed         2         

    6   2:48:55    239      Ngaruroa Ruamata                      0  W6 30km - Snr Master Women     1    F     3 

    7   2:50:21    227      Kaiarahi Toa Horouta                  0  W6 30km - Open Women           2    F     4 

    8   2:51:55    220      PCKC Marakihau PCKC                   0  W6 30km - Open Mixed           2         

    9   2:53:09    236      Nowuckenforries Maketu                0  W6 30km - Snr Master Mixed     1          

   10   2:53:30    213      Maito Cook Islands                    0  W6 30km - Open Mixed           3          

   11   2:53:49    188      Waterblasters Maitahi                 0  W6 30km - Master Mixed         3          

   12   2:56:01    215      Herding Cats Heretaunga               0  W6 30km - Open Mixed           4          

   13   2:56:38    216      Taniwha Tigers Black Taniwha          0  W6 30km - Open Mixed           5          

   14   2:56:46    217      Parihaka Open Mixed Parihaka          0  W6 30km - Open Mixed           6          

   15   2:58:16    187      Manu Kura Nga Hoe Horo                0  W6 30km - Master Mixed         4          

   16   2:59:27    223      Tu'i Tonga Tui Tonga Canoe Club       0  W6 30km - Open Women           3    F    5 

   17   3:01:43    195      PCKC Ipukarea PCKC                    0  W6 30km - Master Women         2    F    6 

   18   3:02:51    237      Horouta Senior Master Mixed Horouta   0  W6 30km - Snr Master Mixed     2          

   19   3:03:46    228      PCKC Arikipuia PCKC                   0  W6 30km - Open Women           4    F    7 

   20   3:04:04    229      Manukau Open Women Manukau            0  W6 30km - Open Women           5    F    8 

   21   3:04:27    222      Team Sweet Az Aratika                 0  W6 30km - Open Mixed           7          

   22   3:04:41    221      Akarana Akarana                       0  W6 30km - Open Mixed           8          

   23   3:05:11    186      Taniwha Tigers Gold Taniwha           0  W6 30km - Master Mixed         5          

   24   3:05:56    191      Naval Pointers TWP                    0  W6 30km - Master Women         3    F    9 

   25   3:06:21    194      Puehunui Te Toki                      0  W6 30km - Master Women         4    F    10 

   26   3:06:31    243      Ocean Blue Diamonds Ocean Blue        0  W6 30km - Snr Master Women     2    F    11 

   27   3:06:42    241      Waka Latte Hoe Aroha                  0  W6 30km - Snr Master Women     3    F    12 

   28   3:07:06    192      Team Miti Mitamitaga                  0  W6 30km - Master Women         5    F    13 

   29   3:12:28    218      TMOCCERS TMOCC                        0  W6 30km - Open Mixed           9         0 



 
   30   3:14:40    242      Pwa Smw Team Taitokerau Parihaka      0  W6 30km - Snr Master Women     4    F    14 

   31   3:14:43    214      Mana Pasifika Wairarapa Mana          0  W6 30km - Open Mixed          10         0 

   32   3:18:30    224      Waitaha Open Waitaha                  0  W6 30km - Open Women           6    F    15 

   33   3:20:25    190      Team Taumanu Cook Islands             0  W6 30km - Master Mixed         6         0 

   34   3:27:20    196      Tp Master Wahine Te Paerangi          0  W6 30km - Master Women         6    F    16 

   35   3:30:52    238      Wow (Wahine O Waitaha) Waitaha        0  W6 30km - Snr Master Women     5    F    17 

   DQ   3:32:44    240      Iron Maidens Heretaunga               0  W6 30km - Snr Master Women     6    F    18 

*1min time penalty applied 

 

Division: W6 30km - Master Mixed 

Place    Time     Bib#              Name/City               Age  

    1   2:42:59   185      Gunz & Rozes Waitakere OCC            0 

    2   2:44:22   189      Aotearoa Mixed Natives Te Puu Ao      0 

    3   2:53:49   188      Waterblasters Maitahi                 0 

    4   2:58:16   187      Manu Kura Nga Hoe Horo                0 

    5   3:05:11   186      Taniwha Tigers Gold Taniwha           0 

    6   3:20:25   190      Team Taumanu Cook Islands             0 

 

Division: W6 30km - Master Women 

Place    Time     Bib#              Name/City               Age  

    1   2:41:11   193      Mako Ruamata                          0 

    2   3:01:43   195      PCKC Ipukarea PCKC                    0 

    3   3:05:56   191      Naval Pointers TWP                    0 

    4   3:06:21   194      Puehunui Te Toki                      0 

    5   3:07:06   192      Team Miti Mitamitaga                  0 

    6   3:27:20   196      Tp Master Wahine Te Paerangi          0 

 

Division: W6 30km - Open Mixed 

Place    Time     Bib#              Name/City               Age  



 
   *1   2:39:39    219      Woolley Kumaras/Whetumatarau Horouta  0 

    2   2:51:55    220      PCKC Marakihau PCKC                   0 

    3   2:53:30    213      Maito Cook Islands                    0 

    4   2:56:01    215      Herding Cats Heretaunga               0 

    5   2:56:38    216      Taniwha Tigers Black Taniwha          0 

    6   2:56:46    217      Parihaka Open Mixed Parihaka          0 

    7   3:04:27    222      Team Sweet Az Aratika                 0 

    8   3:04:41    221      Akarana Akarana                       0 

    9   3:12:28    218      TMOCCERS TMOCC                        0 

   10   3:14:43    214      Mana Pasifika Wairarapa Mana          0 
 

*1min time penalty applied 

Division: W6 30km - Open Women 

Place    Time      Bib#              Name/City               Age  

    1   2:42:02    225      Mjs Haeata                            0 

    2   2:50:21    227      Kaiarahi Toa Horouta                  0 

    3   2:59:27    223      Tu'i Tonga Tui Tonga Canoe Club       0 

    4   3:03:46    228      PCKC Arikipuia PCKC                   0 

    5   3:04:04    229      Manukau Open Women Manukau            0 

    6   3:18:30    224      Waitaha Open Waitaha                  0 

 

Division: W6 30km - Snr Master Mixed 

Place    Time     Bib#              Name/City               Age  

    1   2:53:09    236      Nowuckenforries Maketu                0 

    2   3:02:51    237      Horouta Senior Master Mixed Horouta   0 

 

Division: W6 30km - Snr Master Women 

Place    Time     Bib#              Name/City               Age  



 
    1   2:48:55    239      Ngaruroa Ruamata                      0 

    2   3:06:31    243      Ocean Blue Diamonds Ocean Blue        0 

    3   3:06:42    241      Waka Latte Hoe Aroha                  0 

    4   3:14:40    242      Pwa Smw Team Taitokerau Parihaka      0 

    5   3:30:52    238      Wow (Wahine O Waitaha) Waitaha        0 

    DQ  3:32:44    240      Iron Maidens Heretaunga               0 


